FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03

12-07-2001

ET

Docket No.:

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings → → ▼	554 ▼ ▼ ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Toshio MORIYA Tatsuji YOSHIHARA	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: KASUGA ELECTRIC WORKS, LTD.			
	Internal Address:			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	29/			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
	Street Address: 3-11 Shimorenjaku 8-chome Mitaka			
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name				
Other	City: Tokyo 181-8518, JAPAN State: ZIP:			
Execution Date: Nov. 12 & 15, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, A. Patent Application No.(s) 29150799	the execution date of the application is: Nov. 12 & 15, 2001 B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attaction. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	hed? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40,00			
Internal Address: L8099.01101	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account			
12/06/2001 ANNED1 00000025 194375 29150799				
01 FC:581 40.00 CH	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 1615 L Street, NW	8. Deposit account number:			
Suite 850	19-4375			
City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
X \d\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	S 4 November 20, 2001			
James E. Ledbetter Name of Person Signing	November 30, 2001 Signature Date			

USA ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

		Toshio MORIYA Tatsuji YOSHIHARA					
	(3)	Tatour Toommoor					
	(4)						
	(5)						
	considera			and other good and valusigned agree(s) to assign, a			
	(6)	KASUGA ELECTI	RIC WORKS, LTD.				
		3-11 Shimorenjaku 8-chome Mitaka, Tokyo 181-8518, JAPAN					
	(7) (7a)	of					
			signee) the entire rights, ssessions, and for the co	title and interest for the Un	ited States, its		
	(8)			-			
		nich may be granted the		nd all applications for pater	it and any Letters		
	(9)	DESIGN FOR PUSH I	BUTTON SWITCH				
				(Case No. <u>L8099</u>	.01101)		
United States of A	for which merica or,	the undersigned has (his if not on even date, the	ave) executed on even o en has executed	date herewith an application	n for patent in the		
	(10)	on		or has already filed			
	(11)	U.S. appln. Serial No.		, filed on	_ ·		
		The undersigned ackno at the time the invention		f assignment of this invention	on to said		
or divisional applica Assignee may deem 2) The declared concerning possible in obtainin 3) The connection with cla agreements. 4) The United States paten 5) The Patent of the United said Assignee, as As interest herein assig 6) The on this assignment Patent Office for rea In witness Date November Date Date Date Date	ations there in necessary undersigned this applie grace of the Assundersigned to the Assundersigned States resisting and trundersigned and trundersigned the Assundersigned the Assunder	eof and also to execute so or expedient. ed agree(s) to execute all cation or continuation or dence and going forward ed agree(s) to execute all visions of the International ed agree(s) to perform all signee. ed hereby authorize(s) are sulting from said applicate the entire interest, and he hat he has (they have) need hereby grant(s) the fine identification which may of this document. executed by the undersignature of Inventor Signature of Inventor Signature of Inventor	papers necessary in connectivision thereof and to convention thereof and to convent such interference. papers and documents are all Convention for Protection affirmative acts which make the request(s) the Commission or any division or division or any division or division or any division or division or STEVENS, DAVIS, May be necessary or desirable and on the date(s) opposition of	ection with the application are nection with such application ection with any interference was operate with the Assignee in and perform any act which made on of Industrial Property or size as the property of Patents to issue any sioner of Patents to issue any sioner or continuing applications (they have) full right to consecute, any agreement in confiller & MOSHER, L.L.P. the to comply with the rules of the the undersigned signature of the property of the the undersigned signature.	ns as the which may be every way y be necessary in imilar rant of a valid and all Letters ans thereof to the avey the entire afflict herewith the power to insert the United States (s). (Seal) (Seal) (Seal)		
This assi	gnment sh	ould preferably be sign	ed before: (a) a Notary I	Public if within the U.S.A., ceast two witnesses who also	or (b) a U.S.		
			_	east two withesses who also	_		
Date		Signature of Witness			_(Seal) _(Seal)		

RECORDED: 11/30/2001

PATENT REEL: 012339 FRAME: 0713